

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.WP.No.5480 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04	31.03.2026	<p><u>RRR, J & TCDS,J</u></p> <p>Post on 07.04.2026, in the motion list.</p> <p>No further time would be granted for obtaining instructions.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ RRR, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ TCDS,J</p> <p>DSB</p>	